Department

Teacher

Instructional Support

Certificated Management

Maintenance, Operations & Transportation
Child Nutrition

Site Clerical

Other Certificated

District Office

Classified Management

Thermalito Union Elementary School District

Board Member

Employees

96
67

22
21

66

Total Wages

$6,693,547
$1,338,546
$1,116,945
$1,072,880
$543,542
$501,431
$497,136
$397,551
$324,971
$138,857
$14,400

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,002,910
$405,111
$266,598
$368,860
$212,151
$170,042
$157,934
$144,691
$92,329
$9,986
$19,528



