Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher	96	\$6,693,547	\$2,002,910
Instructional Support	67	\$1,338,546	\$405,111
Certificated Management	9	\$1,116,945	\$266,598
Maintenance, Operations & Transportation	22	\$1,072,880	\$368,860
Child Nutrition	21	\$543,542	\$212,151
Site Clerical	15	\$501,431	\$170,042
Other Certificated	9	\$497,136	\$157,934
District Office	7	\$397,551	\$144,691
Classified Management	4	\$324,971	\$92,329
Thermalito Union Elementary School District	66	\$138,857	\$9,986
Board Member	5	\$14,400	\$19,528